Bitcoin

Transaction Receipt

Summary
Transaction f6de0ad227ffb775ff0daaaac0584d6732328f02824dabba2a062c33abd2fc7b
Block 000000000000000000ba3968d7b5e7edcb8766d6b97651d9f3f6a18737a6938e
675293
Timestamp 53110-05-31 14:20:00 utc
Confirmations 166440
Fee Paid 0.000002119999999998

2 Inputs , 3 Outputs

Input 1LzPenvqqZm4P9kP2VYivhE2H8RtADyqyy
#0 via 66b19dbffc94e13f93c7...[1]

Input 1LzPenvqgqZm4P9kP2VYivhE2H8RtADyqyy
#1 via a475f05225a4f92e276a...[1]

Output OP RETURN:
#0 Otdxp.appl4565@mb,m18,ts,a0.2text[]B

Output 1GKgRrkQJBPbv71YoQDADNzhrWGEq4opko
#1

Output 1CTKcxmjZF9fk8mgtHA4tCGpnC7CvWyRw
#2

Total Input:

0.02472474 BSV

0.00161365 BSV

0.02633839 BSV

0 BSV

0.00633627 BSV

0.02 BSV

Total Input: 0.026336270000000002 BSV

Disclaimer: The information contained in this recepit is extracted from the transaction on the public Bitcoin SV blockchain and accurate to the best
of our knowledge. WhatsOnChain.com will not be liable for any loss based on the information provided in this receipt.
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